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BROOKLYN WHITES s

Campo Nuevo Viura Chardonnay - Navarra, Spain £4%
Northern Spain continues to surprise us with the quality
of its value priced whites. Refreshing with enough fruit attack.

Terrapura Sauvignon Blanc - Valle Central, Chile £4%
Classic Sauvignon aromatics (gooseberry/grapefruit)

with tropical overtones. Excellent balance at such a price.

From Matetic, a family-owned, award winning winery

gaining plaudits from Decanter, Wine Spectator, etc.

Light to medium bodied.

Cosmino Pinot Grigio - Viile Timisuliu, Romania £5%
“Cosmina Pinot Grigio...very nice.” (Sediment)

Opulent notes of apple with citrus finish. From the

trendsetting Cramele Recas, run by Philip Cox of Bristol!.

Deakin Estate Chardonnay - Victoria, Australia

“Double Silver Medal Winner” (Hong Kong 2017 & Japan 2018).
Fresh, Balanced, elegant. Taste: White peach, pear, hints of citrus.
Vegetarian & Vegan Friendly. Low Residual Sugar 2g/I.

The Jumper Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand
Tiny boutique production of 10,000 cases per year!

From Hunter's Winery, established by Belfast man Ernie Hunter.
“4.5 STARS. Immediately appealing.. up front & flavoursome,

& very tasty.” (Wine Orbit).
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250ML
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BROOKLYN ROSE s

Campo Nuevo Garnacha Rosado - Navarra, Spain £4%

MEDIUM DRY Excellent with food. Red fruit aromas and
flavours with good structure and balance. Dry but not bone dry.

Henry Boon White Zinfandel - California, USA £530
MEDIUM SWEET Coral pink in colour. Delicate & refreshing
with soft fruit flavours of strawberries & peaches.

BROOKLYN REDS

Campo Nuevo Tempranillo - Navarra, Spain £4%
Medium bodied, surprising structure, great balance
& flavour (red fruits). Great red meat all rounder.

Terrapura Merlot - Valle Central, Chile £4%
Classic Merlot aromatics of plum & damson.

Medium bodied, juicy red. From Matetic, a family-owned,

award winning winery gaining plaudits from Decanter,

Wine Spectator, etc.

Trashumante Red - Navarra, Spain £5%
“SILVER MEDAL" (Challenge International du Vin).

A blend of Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot.

A full rich, spicy mix of current, plum and strawberry fruits.
Sumptuous toasted oak complexity. A must try!

Deakin Estate Shiraz - Victoria, Australia

“BEST VALUE...3 Stars. (Winestate Magazine, Australia).
87/100 Natalie McLean. Style: Rich, smooth, juicy.

Taste: Ripe red berries, plum, hints of vanilla and spice.
Vegetarian & Vegan Friendly. Low Residual Sugar 3.8g/I.

250ML

£6.50

£7%

£6.50

£6.50

£6.95

£’| 6.95

£’| 8.95
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£17%
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BROOKLYN REDS CONT.

Masi Renzo Chianti - Tuscany, Italy £22%
2015: “SILVER MEDAL" (AWC Vienna International Wine Challenge

2016) One of the best value Chianti’s we've come across.

Excellent balance. Medium to full bodied red with intense red and

black cherry tones. From the award winning and highly respected

Paolo Masi.

Finca La Linda Malbec - Mendoza, Argentina £25%
“90/100. TOP VALUE FROM SOUTH AMERICA.

Polished, crunchy, ripe strawberry & cherry. Complex & robust..

intense palate smooths out to an elegant finish. Great value.”

(Decanter World Wine Awards)

BROOKLYN FIZZ

La Pieve Frizzante Prosecco N.V. - Treviso, Veneto, Italy £24%
“88/100... 100% good... baked-apple aromas and a round,

apple-and-citrus palate. Finishes fresh, long and pure.”

(Wine Enthusiast).

Louis Nouvelot NV - Champagne, France £445
“GOLD MEDAL” (FEMINALISE Wine Competition 2017)

From the family owned and award winning

Baron Albert Champagne House.

“Fresh mixed fruit scents (exotic fruits, P
citrus) with similar characters on the MeAlindon Wines
palate, young & lively.” B

(Le Guide Hachette des Vins) ?

DIRECT WINE SHIPMENTS

McKenna’s Guides - Best in Ireland 2016
“DWS is rare in being a company that spans the entire world
of wine, and traverses the entire culture of wine”
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

FROZEN Dalqum /Strawberry/Mango/Raspberry/Passion Fruit
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Sex On The Beach
Smirnoff vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, Orange juice, Cranberry Juice

Mojito Original / Raspberry / Blueberry
Captain Morgan White Rum, Caster Sugar, Lime Wedge, Mint Sprig
Topped with Lemonade OR Soda Water

SIGNATURE DRINKS

French Martini
Ketel One vodka, Chambord, Lime Juice & Raspberrys, Simple Syrup & Pineapple Juice

Twisted Cosmo
Ketel One, Cointreau, ST. German, Lime, Cranberry Juice

Bramble
Tanqueray London Dry, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Blackberry Liqueur

Sours Whiskey/Amaretto
Bulleit Bourbon/Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup & Egg White

Brooklyn Iced Tea
Captain Morgan white rum, Smirnoff vodka, Brooklyn gin, Tequila, Cointreau,
Simple Syrup, Lemon & Lime Juice, Cola

Pornstar Martini
Brooklyn infused Vanilla vodka, Passion Fruit, topped with Prosecco

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£9.95

£8.95



GIN LIST

Tanqueray London Dry
Garnished with Ruby Grapefruit

Tanqueray No.Ten
Garnished with Raspberry and Mint

JawBox with Ginger Ale

Garnished with Honeycomb and Ginger Ale

Brooklyn Gin
Garnished with Lime

Hendricks
Garnished with Cucumber

Malfi
A Zesty Lemon Favourite

Gordons
Garnished with Lime

Pink Gordons
Garnished with Strawberry and Lime

Pink Gordons Prosecco
Garnished with Strawberry and Lime
Lemonade and Prosecco

VODKA

Ketel One
Smirnoff
CIROC

IRISH WHISKEY

Roe & Co.
Jameson
Bushmills
Black Bush
Powers

£4.20

£4.90

£6.80

£4.80

£4.90

£4.70

£3.70

£4.20

£8.95

£4.20
£3.70
£4.90

£4.30
£3.80
£3.70
£4.20
£3.80

SCOTCH WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black
Famous Grouse

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Jack Daniels

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan White Rum
Bacardi £3.50

BRANDY

Hennessy
Hennessy XO
Martel

LIQUEUR
Baileys
Cointreau
Amaretto
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry
Drambuie
Sambuca
Malibu

Tia Maria
Créme De Menthe

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo

brooklyn-sg.com

£4.00
£3.50

£4.10
£4.10
£3.80

£3.50
£3.50

£4.00
£15.00
£3.60

£3.70
£3.80
£3.80
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.50

£3.90




DRINKS

Draught Beer

Guinness/ Calsberg

Premium Draught

Hop House / Rockshore

Gluten Free Peroni

Beck’s NA

Bottle Beers

Flavoured Cider 500ml
Non Alcoholic Cider 500ml
West Coast Cooler Original
West Coast Cooler Rose’
WKD Blue

Smirnoff Ice

Soft Drinks from

Schweppes Mixers 200ml
Fever Tree Mixers 200ml

Still / Sparkling Water 500ML
Red Bull

BRITVIC 55 Apple/Orange

Fruit Juice
- Orange / Pineapple / Cranberry / Apple

Jug of Cordial

Pint £4.40
Half Pint £2.30

Pint £4.80
Half Pint £2.80

£3.90
£3.10
from £3.80
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.80
£3.80

Reg £2.30
Pint £3.70

£2.40
£2.80
£2.00
£2.50
£2.80
£2.00

£2.20

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate
Vanilla
Honeycomb
Strawberry
Cookies & Cream
Salted Caramel
Mint Chocolate
Nutella

Maltesers

BOOZY MILKSHAKES
Baileys

Chocolate Cointreau

Salted Caramel Tia Maria

Espresso Martini

BARISTA

Tea / Coffee

Latte / Cappuccino
Speciality Teas
Speciality Coffee

- Irish / Baileys / Calypso / Italian / French / Russian

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£6.45
£6.45
£6.45
£6.45
£6.45

£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25

£1.75
£2.50
£2.50
£4.75
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