

BROOKLYN SQ.

	BROOKLYN WHITES	175ML	250ML	
01.	Campo Nuevo Viura Chardonnay - Navarra, Spain Northern Spain continues to surprise us with the quality of its value priced whites. Refreshing with enough fruit attac	£4 ^{.95} :k.	£6 ^{.50}	£16 ^{.95}
02.	Terrapura Sauvignon Blanc - Valle Central, Chile Classic Sauvignon aromatics (gooseberry/grapefruit) with tropical overtones. Excellent balance at such a price. From Matetic, a family-owned, award winning winery gaining plaudits from Decanter, Wine Spectator, etc. Light to medium bodied.	£4 ^{.95}	£6 ^{.50}	£16 ^{.95}
03.	Cosmino Pinot Grigio - Viile Timisuliu, Romania "Cosmina Pinot Grigiovery nice." (Sediment) Opulent notes of apple with citrus finish. From the trendsetting Cramele Recas, run by Philip Cox of Bristol!.	£5 ^{.25}	£6 ^{.95}	£17 ^{.95}
04.	Deakin Estate Chardonnay - Victoria, Australia "Double Silver Medal Winner" (Hong Kong 2017 & Japan 2015 Fresh, Balanced, elegant. Taste: White peach, pear, hints of ci Vegetarian & Vegan Friendly. Low Residual Sugar 2g/l.	-		£18 ^{.95}
05.	The Jumper Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand Tiny boutique production of 10,000 cases per year! From Hunter's Winery, established by Belfast man Ernie Hun "4.5 STARS. Immediately appealing up front & flavoursome, & very tasty." (Wine Orbit).	ter.		£23 ^{.95}

	BROOKLYN ROSÉ	175ML	250ML	
06.	Campo Nuevo Garnacha Rosado - Navarra, Spain MEDIUM DRY Excellent with food. Red fruit aromas and flavours with good structure and balance. Dry but not bone dry	£4 ^{.95}	£6 ^{.50}	£16 ^{.95}
07.	Henry Boon White Zinfandel - California, USA MEDIUM SWEET Coral pink in colour. Delicate & refreshing with soft fruit flavours of strawberries & peaches.	£5 ^{.50}	£7 ^{.25}	£18 ^{.95}
	BROOKLYN REDS			
08.	Campo Nuevo Tempranillo - Navarra, Spain Medium bodied, surprising structure, great balance & flavour (red fruits). Great red meat all rounder.	£4 ^{.95}	£6 ^{.50}	£16 ^{.95}
09.	Terrapura Merlot - Valle Central, Chile Classic Merlot aromatics of plum & damson. Medium bodied, juicy red. From Matetic, a family-owned, award winning winery gaining plaudits from Decanter, Wine Spectator, etc.	£4 ^{.95}	£6 ^{.50}	£16 ^{.95}
10.	Trashumante Red - Navarra, Spain "SILVER MEDAL" (Challenge International du Vin). A blend of Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot. A full rich, spicy mix of current, plum and strawberry fruits. Sumptuous toasted oak complexity. A must try!	£5 ^{.25}	£6 ^{.95}	£17 ^{.95}
11.	Deakin Estate Shiraz - Victoria, Australia "BEST VALUE3 Stars. (Winestate Magazine, Australia). 87/100 Natalie McLean. Style: Rich, smooth, juicy. Taste: Ripe red berries, plum, hints of vanilla and spice. Vegetarian & Vegan Friendly. Low Residual Sugar 3.8g/l.			£18 ^{.95}







BROOKLYN REDS CONT.

Masi Renzo Chianti - Tuscany, Italy
 2015: "SILVER MEDAL" (AWC Vienna International Wine Challenge
 2016) One of the best value Chianti's we've come across.

Excellent balance Medium to full bodied red with intense red and

£22.95

Excellent balance. Medium to full bodied red with intense red and black cherry tones. From the award winning and highly respected Paolo Masi.

£25.95

Finca La Linda Malbec - Mendoza, Argentina
 "90/100. TOP VALUE FROM SOUTH AMERICA.
 Polished, crunchy, ripe strawberry & cherry. Complex & robust..
 intense palate smooths out to an elegant finish. Great value."
 (Decanter World Wine Awards)

BROOKLYN FIZZ

14. La Pieve Frizzante Prosecco N.V. - Treviso, Veneto, Italy "88/100... 100% good... baked-apple aromas and a round, apple-and-citrus palate. Finishes fresh, long and pure." (Wine Enthusiast). £24.95

15. Louis Nouvelot NV - Champagne, France
"GOLD MEDAL" (FEMINALISE Wine Competition 2017)
From the family owned and award winning
Baron Albert Champagne House.
"Fresh mixed fruit scents (exotic fruits,
citrus) with similar characters on the
palate, young & lively."
(Le Guide Hachette des Vins)

£44.95





DIRECT WINE SHIPMENTS

McKenna's Guides - Best in Ireland 2016
"DWS is rare in being a company that spans the entire world
of wine, and traverses the entire culture of wine"

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

FROZEN Daiquiri / Strawberry / Mango / Raspberry / Passion Fruit Captain Morgan Spiced Gold, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup	£6.95
Sex On The Beach Smirnoff vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, Orange juice, Cranberry Juice	£6.95
Mojito Original / Raspberry / Blueberry Captain Morgan White Rum, Caster Sugar, Lime Wedge, Mint Sprig Topped with Lemonade OR Soda Water	£6.95
SIGNATURE DRINKS	
French Martini Ketel One vodka, Chambord, Lime Juice & Raspberrys, Simple Syrup & Pineapple Juice	£7.50
Twisted Cosmo Ketel One, Cointreau, ST. German, Lime, Cranberry Juice	£7.50
Bramble Tanqueray London Dry, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Blackberry Liqueur	£7.50
Sours Whiskey/Amaretto Bulleit Bourbon/Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup & Egg White	£7.50
Brooklyn Iced Tea Captain Morgan white rum, Smirnoff vodka, Brooklyn gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Simple Syrup, Lemon & Lime Juice, Cola	£9.95
Pornstar Martini	£8.95



Brooklyn infused Vanilla vodka, Passion Fruit, topped with Prosecco









GIN LIST

Tanqueray London Dry	£4.20	SCOTCH WHISKEY	
Garnished with Ruby Grapefruit		Johnnie Walker Black	£4.00
Tanqueray No.Ten Garnished with Raspberry and Mint	£4.90	Famous Grouse AMERICAN WHISKEY	£3.50
		Bulleit Bourbon	£4.10
JawBox with Ginger Ale Garnished with Honeycomb and Ginger Ale	£6.80	Bulleit Rye	£4.10 £4.10
, -		Jack Daniels	£3.80
Brooklyn Gin Garnished with Lime	£4.80	51114	
<u> </u>		RUM	
Hendricks Garnished with Cucumber	£4.90	Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	£3.50
Garristied with Cucumber		Captain Morgan White Rum Bacardi £3.50	£3.50
Malfi	£4.70	bacarur £3.30	
A Zesty Lemon Favourite		BRANDY	
Gordons	£3.70	Hennessy	£4.00
Garnished with Lime		Hennessy XO	£15.00
Pink Gordons	£4.20	Martel	£3.60
Garnished with Strawberry and Lime		LIQUEUR	
Pink Gordons Prosecco	£8.95	Baileys	£3.70
Garnished with Strawberry and Lime		Cointreau	£3.80
Lemonade and Prosecco		Amaretto	£3.80
VODKA		Martini Rosso	£3.60
Ketel One	£4.20	Martini Dry	£3.60
Smirnoff	£3.70	Drambuie	£3.80
CIROC	£4.90	Sambuca Malibu	£3.70 £3.70
IRISH WHISKEY		Tia Maria	£3.70
Roe & Co.	£4.30	Crème De Menthe	£3.50
Jameson	£4.30 £3.80		
Bushmills	£3.70	TEQUILA	
Black Bush	£4.20	Jose Cuervo	£3.90
Powers	£3.80		

DRINKS MILKSHAKES

Draught Beer	Pint £4.40	Chocolate	£4.95
Guinness/ Calsberg	Half Pint £2.30	Vanilla	£4.95
Premium Draught	Pint £4.80	Honeycomb	£4.95
Hop House / Rockshore	Half Pint £2.80	Strawberry	£4.95
Gluten Free Peroni	£3.90	Cookies & Cream	£6.45
Beck's NA	£3.10	Salted Caramel	£6.45
Bottle Beers	from £3.80	Mint Chocolate	£6.45
Flavoured Cider 500ml	£4.50	Nutella	£6.45
Non Alcoholic Cider 500ml	£4.50	Maltesers	£6.45
West Coast Cooler Original	£4.50		
West Coast Cooler Rose'	£4.50	BOOZY MILKSHAKES	
WKD Blue	£3.80	Baileys	£7.25
Smirnoff Ice	£3.80	Chocolate Cointreau	£7.25
Soft Drinks from	Reg £2.30	Salted Caramel Tia Maria	£7.25
	Pint £3.70	Espresso Martini	£7.25
Schweppes Mixers 200ml	£2.40		
Fever Tree Mixers 200ml	£2.80	BARISTA	
Still / Sparkling Water 500ML	£2.00	Tea / Coffee	£1.75
Red Bull	£2.50	Latte / Cappuccino	£2.50
BRITVIC 55 Apple / Orange	£2.80	Speciality Teas	£2.50
Fruit Juice	£2.00	Speciality Coffee	£4.75
- Orange / Pineapple / Cranberry / Apple		- Irish / Baileys / Calypso / Italian / French / Russian	
Jug of Cordial	£2.20		

BROOKLYN















